

CS DJ 465/21
M/S. BALJIT NUTRITION STORES P LTD
Vs.
CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

21.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Purshottam Jha Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Satish Aggarwala Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
through VC.
Ms. Zohra Bano Adv., Ld. Proxy Counsel for Def. no. 1.
As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the
purpose fixed on **12.05.2023**.

Reader/21.02.2023